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ESV Rosental

ESV Afling I - Wiko Tech

93

ESV Kainach

ESV Meran Lankowitz

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Köflach Stadt

ESV Gößnitz II
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86

70

62

61

55

ESV Union Edelschrott I

ESV Gößnitz I

851

ESV Gößnitz II

ESV Gößnitz I

ESV Meran Lankowitz

ESV Köflach Stadt

ESV Afling I - Wiko Tech

120

48ESV Union Edelschrott I

ESV Rosental

ESV Kainach

2 10

9
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ESV Bärnbach ESV Gradenberg 10 2

ESV Union Hirschegg I ESV Salla 12

AESV Unterpichling ESV Union Edelschrott II

9 3

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Union Hirschegg I 97 1.212

ESV Union Hirschegg II 94 1.727

460

ESV Piberstein

ESV Salla 67 879

ESV Piberstein 844

62

ESV Piberegg 20 392
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ESV Afling II - Autojumper

Sigonit-Bezirks-Cup 2023/2024
Ergebnisliste Durchgang 14

870

ESV Afling II - Autojumper

1.073

951

912

788

ESV Union Hirschegg II

28

ESV Union Edelschrott II

66

ESV Gradenberg 92 1.262

AESV Unterpichling 83 1.149

ESV Bärnbach 79 1.893

ESV Piberegg


